TEL: 01226 742 233

A selection of hot & cold desserts
Tea

Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee

£5.25
£2.00
£2.00
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£5.45

Kids ‘Menu

Roast of-the-day Fish & Chips

Hot Dog Home Made Lasagne

topped with onions and
served with c/.;ips

Chicken Goujons
served with ¢ ips
and beans or peas

Pasta

with c/.;z'ps or garlz'c read

in a tomato and éc_lsi/ sauce
served with garlzc bread

Ice Cream
Sausage & Mash Crumble & Custard
served with vegetables
Rice Pudding
Burgerin a Bun
served with chips £6.95

We have looked in detail at our kitchen procedures and although we have
taken steps to control the unintended presence of allergenic ingredients in

our food we cannot fully guarantee this.

Take-Aways available

TEL: 01226 742 233

HArReE & HouNDS

OVER 60’'S MENU

SERVED FROM 12 - 7PM MON-SAT
Main Course & Dessert £8.95

Homemade Pie of the Day
served with chips or potatoes O vegetables

Roast of the Day

served with all the trimmings

Gammon Steak with Egg or Pineapple

served with chips, peas T onion rings

Homemade Lasagne
served with c/Jz'ps or garlz'c bread {3 salad

Fish & Chips

served with mushy peas

Golden Wholetail Scampi
served with chips & garden peas

Liver & Bacon with Onion Gravy
served with mash potato O yorkshire pudding

Sausage & Mash
served with vegetables
Chilli Con Carne & Rice
DESSERTS
Gateaux Rice Pudding
Crumble & Custard Meringue Fruit Compot
Jam Sponge & Custard Chocolate Fudge Cake
Cheese Cake Mixed Ice Cream

Check Our Board For Daily Specials

www.hareandhoundsbarnsley.co.uk

TEL: 01226 742 233

HARE &« HOUNDS

MENU

28 Sheffield Road * Hoyland Common
Barnsley * South Yorkshire « S74 0DQ

www.hareandhoundsbarnsley.co.uk




STARTERS

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms
served with crusty bread

Home made Soup-of-the-Day
served with crusty bread &S butter

Garlic Bread & Side Salad
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Side Salad

Atlantic Prawn Cocktail .
served with glazed lemon, salad garnish
with Marie Rose sauce, brown bread (& butter

Warm Salad of Smoked Bacon & Black Pudding

with a mustard vinaigrette and crutons

Smoked Haddock and Scallions
Fishcake, salad garnish and garlic mayo

Tomato & Mozzarella Salad (V)

with basil pesto (contains nuts)

Chicken Liver Pate
served with toast & crisp salad garnis/,) with
balsamic dressing

JACKET POTATOES

Tuna & Sweetcorn

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce
Cheese

Beans

Cheese & Beans

Coleslaw

Chilli Con Carne

PANINIS

Brie & Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables
Honey Roast Ham & Mature Cheddar
Cajun Chicken

Tuna & Mozzarella

Chicken, Mozzarella, Roast Vegetables & Basil Pesto

All paninis served with chips or potato wedges & dips

£5.50

£5.25

£5.50

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.45

£6.25

£6.45

£6.75
£7.95
£6.45
£6.45
£6.95
£5.95
£7.95

£7.45
£7.95
£8.45
£7.45
£8.45

www.hareandhoundsbarnsley.co.uk

MAINS

FROM THE GRILL

House Steak £11.45
8°Sirloin Steak £16.45
8°~ Rib EyeSteak £17.45
10°* Gammon Steak £11.45

served with egg or pineapple

All served with grilled tomato, ﬂolz‘ cap mushroom, peas, onion rings
9 chips or jacket potato

MAIN COURSE
Duck Leg Confit £12.45

on a bed of string vegetables with plum sauce (o long grain rice

Home Made Steak & Ale Pie £11.45
topped with a shori-crust pastry served with chips & mushy peas

T Bone of Pork, cider sauce, mushrooms, peppers, apples £12.45
with veg and chips

Hand Battered Fish £11.45

served with glazed lemon, chips and mushy peas

Roasted Salmon Fillet on a Savory Couscous £12.45
and a Tomato Salsa
served with buttered new potatoes

Chicken Fillet stuffed with Brie £12.95

wrapped in parma ham with a tomato salsa, served with
seasonal vegetables and choice of potatoes or chips

Ragout of Wild Mushrooms in a Creamy Herb Sauce (V) £9.95

served with tagliatelle verdi, garlic bread house salad
& = add smoked bacon £10.95

Chilli Steak Sizzler £12.45
strips of steak with mushroom onions {3 peppers served with a chilli
savce on a sizzler platter with rice or chips

Cumberland Sausages £10.45

served on a creamed champ potato with an onion 3 honey
marmalade gravy

Hunter’s Chicken £11.45

BBO Sawuce, Mozzarella cheese, bacon,
with seasoned wedges, tossed salad and coleslaw

CHECK OUR BoARrD For DAILY SPECIALS

LIGHT BITES

Home Made Lasagne £10.95
with dressed salad &5 garlic bread

Chilli Con Carne & Rice £9.95
Ploughman’s £9:95

Ham or cheese with home made coleslaw, pickles, dressed salad

T crusty bread

Wholetail Scampi £10.95
served with chips, lemon & dressed salad
Quarter Pound Burger Lo

with cheese, bacon F caramelised onion, served with dressed salad

G chips
SANDWICHES

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce £6.95
Tuna & Sweetcorn with Mayonnaise £5.75
Honey Roast Ham & Course Grain Mustard £6.45
Mature Cheddar & Pickle £5.75
Roast Beef & Horseradish £6.45
Minute Steak with Onion Marmalade

& Dijon Mayonnaise £0 05
Hare & Hounds Liver, Bacon & Onion £8.95

All of the above served on a choice of baguette, wholemeal or white

sliced bread &5 bread cake.
Add a portion of chips £1.95

SIDE ORDERS

Chips £2.95
Onion Rings £2.95
Vegetables £2.95
Side Salad f£2.95
Coleslaw £2.23

SAUCES

Peppercorn £2.95
Wild Mushroom & Stilton £2.95
Diane £2.95

Oil used on these premises is derived from genetically modified sources

www.hareandhoundsbarnsley.co.uk




