## TEL: 01226 742 283

## Tel: 01226 742 283

A selection of hot & cold desserts	£5.25
Tea	£2.00
Coffee	£2.00
Latte	£2.45
Сарриссіпо	£2.45
Hot Chocolate	£2.45
Liqueur Coffee	£5.45



#### Roast of-the-day

Hot Dog topped with onions and served with chips

Chicken Goujons served with chips and beans or peas

Sausage & Mash served with vegetables

Burger in a Bun served with chips Fish & Chips

Home Made Lasagne with chips or garlic bread

**Pasta** in a tomato and basil sauce served with garlic bread

Ice Cream Crumble & Custard Rice Pudding

£6.95



We have looked in detail at our kitchen procedures and although we have taken steps to control the unintended presence of allergenic ingredients in our food we cannot fully guarantee this.

Take-Aways available

## Hare & Hounds

OVER 60'S MENU SERVED FROM 12 - 7PM MON-SAT Main Course & Dessert £8.95

Homemade Pie of the Day served with chips or potatoes & vegetables

Roast of the Day served with all the trimmings

Gammon Steak with Egg or Pineapple served with chips, peas & onion rings

Homemade Lasagne served with chips or garlic bread & salad

Fish & Chips served with mushy peas

Golden Wholetail Scampi served with chips & garden peas

Liver & Bacon with Onion Gravy served with mash potato & yorkshire pudding

Sausage & Mash served with vegetables

Chilli Con Carne & Rice

### **DESSERTS**

Gateaux Crumble & Custard Jam Sponge & Custard Cheese Cake Rice Pudding Meringue Fruit Compot Chocolate Fudge Cake Mixed Ice Cream

### Check Our Board For Daily Specials

#### www.hareandhoundsbarnsley.co.uk

### TEL: 01226 742 283



28 Sheffield Road • Hoyland Common Barnsley • South Yorkshire • S74 0DQ

www.hareandhoundsbarnsley.co.uk

## **STARTERS**

## FROM THE GRILL

<b>Creamy Garlic Mushrooms</b> served with crusty bread	£5.50
Home made Soup-of-the-Day served with crusty bread & butter	£5.25
Garlic Bread & Side Salad	£5.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Side Salad	£5.95
Atlantic Prawn Cocktail served with glazed lemon, salad garnish with Marie Rose sauce, brown bread & butter	£6.95
Warm Salad of Smoked Bacon & Black Pudding with a mustard vinaigrette and crutons	£6.95
Smoked Haddock and Scallions Fishcake, salad garnish and garlic mayo	£6.45
Tomato & Mozzarella Salad (V) with basil pesto (contains nuts)	£6.25
Chicken Liver Pate served with toast & crisp salad garnish with balsamic dressing	£6.45
JACKET POTATOES	
Tuna & Sweetcorn	£6.75
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	£7.95
Cheese	£6.45
Beans	£6.45
Cheese & Beans	£6.95
Coleslaw	£5.95
Chilli Con Carne	£7.95
PANINIS	
Brie & Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables	£7.45
Honey Roast Ham & Mature Cheddar	£7.95
Cajun Chicken	£8.45
Tuna & Mozzarella	£7.45
Chicken, Mozzarella, Roast Vegetables & Basil Pesto	£8.45
All paninis served with chips or potato wedges & dips	

House Steak	£11.45
8° <sup>z</sup> Sirloin Steak	£16.45
8° <sup>z</sup> Rib EyeSteak	£17.45
<b>10°<sup>z</sup> Gammon Steak</b> served with egg or pineapple	£11.45
All served with grilled tomato, flat cap mu & chips or jacket potato	shroom, peas, onion rings
MAIN COU	JRSE
Duck Leg Confit on a bed of string vegetables with plum sau	£12.45 uce & long grain rice
Home Made Steak & Ale Pie topped with a short-crust pastry served wi	£11.45 th chips & mushy peas
<b>T Bone of Pork, cider sauce, mushrooms</b> with veg and chips	s, peppers, apples £12.45
Hand Battered Fish served with glazed lemon, chips and mushy	£11.45
Roasted Salmon Fillet on a Savory Co and a Tomato Salsa served with buttered new potatoes	uscous £12.45
Chicken Fillet stuffed with Brie wrapped in parma ham with a tomato sals seasonal vegetables and choice of potatoes of	£12.95 sa, served with r chips
Ragout of Wild Mushrooms in a Cream served with tagliatelle verdi, garlic bread add	y Herb Sauce (V) £9.95 Shouse salad smoked bacon £10.95
Chilli Steak Sizzler strips of steak with mushroom onions & pe sauce on a sizzler platter with rice or chips	£12.45 ppers served with a chilli
<b>Cumberland Sausages</b> served on a creamed champ potato with an marmalade gravy	£10.45 onion & honey
Hunter's Chicken BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella cheese, bacon, with seasoned wedges, tossed salad and cole	£11.45 eslaw

www.hareandhoundsbarnsley.co.uk

## CHECK OUR BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS

# LIGHT BITES

£10.95
£9.95
<b>£9.95</b> alad
£10.95
<b>£9.95</b> ed salad
£6.95
£5.75
£6.45
£5.75
£6.45
C0.05
£9.95
£8.95
or white
£1.95

Image: Control of Rings       £2.95         Vegetables       £2.95         Side Salad       £2.95         Coleslaw       £2.25         SAUCES       £2.95         Peppercorn       £2.95         Wild Mushroom & Stilton       £2.95	SIDE ORDERS	<u>S</u>
Vegetables       £2.95         Side Salad       £2.95         Coleslaw       £2.25         SAUCES       £2.95         Peppercorn       £2.95         Wild Mushroom & Stilton       £2.95	Chips	£2.95
Side Salad £2.95 Coleslaw £2.25 SAUCES £2.25 Peppercorn £2.95 Wild Mushroom & Stilton £2.95	Onion Rings	£2.95
Coleslaw £2.25   SAUCES   Peppercorn   K2.95   Wild Mushroom & Stilton   £2.95	Vegetables	£2.95
SAUCES Peppercorn £2.95 Wild Mushroom & Stilton £2.95	Side Salad	£2.95
Peppercorn£2.95Wild Mushroom & Stilton£2.95	Coleslaw	£2.25
Peppercorn£2.95Wild Mushroom & Stilton£2.95		
Wild Mushroom & Stilton £2.95	<u>SAUCES</u>	
	Peppercorn	£2.95
Diane £2.95	Wild Mushroom & Stilton	£2.95
	Diane	£2.95

Oil used on these premises is derived from genetically modified sources

www.hareandhoundsbarnsley.co.uk